3.   0 = +2.9 to +5V, 1 = 0 + 0.2V
4. External 0.01 µF DC blocking capacitors are
required on all RF In/Out and RF Ground ports.
Features
• 75 Ohms
• Positive Voltage Control (0 / +5 V)
• Input Terminated
• High Isolation 65 dB at 870 MHz

V2P
Preliminary
Ordering Information 1
Part Number Package
MASWSS0103 FQFP-N 20 Lead Plastic Package
MASWSS0103TR 7 inch, 1000 piece reel
MASWSS0103TR-3000 13 inch, 3000 piece reel
MASWSS0103SMB Sample Test Board (Includes 5 Samples)
Parameter Absolute
Maximum
Max Input Power
(5 - 1000 MHz, 2.5V Control)